1:00

1:00

1:45

2:30

3:15

4:00

p.m. CST

a.m. CST

p.m. CST

p .m. CST

p.m. CST

p.m. CST

Income Tax Management for Ag Producers
Z0O0OM - Monday, December 2, 2024 1 PM CT

- Ron Haugen, NDSU Extension
e  Welcome/Introduction

- Alan Gregerson (IRS)
e IRS Updates
e Information Returns Intake System (IRIS)
e Security Breaches

- Rob Holcomb (University of Minnesota Extension)
Corporate Transparency Act (Beneficial Ownership)
Soil Fertility

Expiring Provisions

Tax Planning

- JC Hobbs (Oklahoma State University Extension)
e Wind Turbine and Solar Farm Lease Reporting
e Oil and Gas Payment Reporting
e Energy Credits
e Depreciation

- Russ Tweiten (Ag Country)
e Tax Management Upon Retirement
e CRAT, CRUT
e Estate Planning
e Transition Planning

- Ron Haugen
e Wrap Up and Adjourn

NDSU @ extension



