## **Income Tax Management for Ag Producers** ZOOM - Monday, December 2, 2024 1 PM CT

1:00	p.m. CST	-	Ron Haugen, NDSU Extension • Welcome/Introduction
1:00	a.m. CST	-	<ul> <li>Alan Gregerson (IRS)</li> <li>IRS Updates</li> <li>Information Returns Intake System (IRIS)</li> <li>Security Breaches</li> </ul>
1:45	p.m. CST	-	<ul> <li>Rob Holcomb (University of Minnesota Extension)</li> <li>Corporate Transparency Act (Beneficial Ownership)</li> <li>Soil Fertility</li> <li>Expiring Provisions</li> <li>Tax Planning</li> </ul>
2:30	p .m. CST	-	<ul> <li>JC Hobbs (Oklahoma State University Extension)</li> <li>Wind Turbine and Solar Farm Lease Reporting</li> <li>Oil and Gas Payment Reporting</li> <li>Energy Credits</li> <li>Depreciation</li> </ul>
3:15	p.m. CST	-	Russ Tweiten (Ag Country)  Tax Management Upon Retirement  CRAT, CRUT  Estate Planning  Transition Planning
4:00	p.m. CST	-	Ron Haugen  • Wrap Up and Adjourn